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Part Number

N414816
639717-00
5140187-88
N446085
N446260
642413-00
N446366
642409-00
639061-00
642474-00
330019-04
N458747
N457582
N460108-00
5140187-85
5140187-86
659569-00
642414-00
N458748
5140187-87
5140202-54
637653-00
DCB203
DCBI15

PartsList for DCES80B Type 1

Description

HOUSING

MOTOR & GEARBOX
SWITCH & MODULE

SPEED DIAL
TRIGGER
SPRING, TRIGGER
TRIGGER LOCK
PLUNGE ROD
HANDLE

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
IDENT LABEL
RATING LABEL
BARREL
CONVERSION KIT
BARREL SCREW
KIT PLUNGER
SCREW

LABEL WARNING FR/SP

END CAP
LEVER KIT
NOZZLE
BATTERY PACK
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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